
Diaphragm Seals

Series 05-750 Tri-Clamp®

ENFM chemical seals provide protection for bourdon tube pressure gauges, switches or
transmitters. The unique design of the seal lends itself to applications involving corrosive,
contaminated, hot or highly viscous process media such as those typically found in the food,
biotechnology and pharmaceutical industries.

Execution
Instrumentconnection: stainless steel AISI 316
Diaphragm: stainless steel AISI 316, welded 
Procesconnection 11/2", 2" or 21/2" Sanitary Quick release clamp piping system

Series 05-700

Series

Instrument connection

Process connection      

Article number

11/2"
2"

Diaphragm, Procesconnection stainless steel 316

05-750 Clamp

1/4"NPT

O51

331144002
401145002

max. pressure rating

600 psi
600 psi

Options
Clamp to SMS standard, Din 11851

96

05-750 Clamp

1/2"NPT

O51

331144004
401145004

To order, add process connection code after article number, example: O51331144002


