

# Series 05-700





# **Diaphragm Seals**

### Series 05-750 Tri-Clamp®

ENFM chemical seals provide protection for bourdon tube pressure gauges, switches or transmitters. The unique design of the seal lends itself to applications involving corrosive, contaminated, hot or highly viscous process media such as those typically found in the food, biotechnology and pharmaceutical industries.

#### Execution

Instrumentconnection: Diaphragm: Procesconnection stainless steel AISI 316 stainless steel AISI 316, welded 11/2", 2" or 21/2" Sanitary Quick release clamp piping system

#### Diaphragm, Procesconnection stainless steel 316

Series		05-750 Clamp	05-750 Clamp
Instrument connection		1/4" <b>NPT</b>	1/2" <b>NPT</b>
Process connection	max. pressure rating		
Article number		O51	O51
11/2" 2"	600 psi 600 psi	331144002 401145002	331144004 401145004

### **Options**

Clamp to SMS standard, Din 11851